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 Table S3. Pair-wise divergences (%) of mitochondrial cox1 (downward) and plastid rbcL (upward) sequences between 11 regions. Dash (–), not applicable. 
	
	Taiwan
	Okinawa
	Philippines
	Vietnam
	Thailand
	Indonesia
	northern Australia
	Hawai‘i
	Tetiaroa
	Juan de Nova Island
	Kenya

	Taiwan
	0–0.08/0
	0
	0.2
	0
	0–0.2
	0.4
	0.3
	0.2
	0.3
	0.2
	0.2

	Okinawa
	0.2–0.3
	–/–
	0.2
	0
	0–0.2
	0.4
	0.3
	0.2
	0.3
	0.2
	0.2

	Philippines
	0–1.5
	0.3–1.7
	0.08–1.5/0.08
	0.2
	0.2–0.4
	0.4–0.5
	0.3–0.4
	0.2
	0.2
	0.2–0.3
	0.2

	Vietnam
	0.2–0.4
	0.2
	0.3–1.7
	0–0.8/0
	0–0.2
	0.4
	0.3
	0.2
	0.3
	0.2
	0.2

	Thailand
	0–0.3
	0.08–0.5
	0.08–1.7
	0.08–0.5
	0–0.5/0–0.2
	0.4–0.5
	0.3–0.5
	0.2–0.3
	0.3–0.5
	0.2–0.4
	0.2–0.3

	Indonesia
	2.0–2.1
	2.2
	2.1–2.7
	2.2
	2.0–2.2
	–/–
	0.4
	0.4
	0.5
	0.5
	0.4

	northern Australia
	2.4–2.5
	2.5
	2.5–2.8
	2.6
	2.4–2.6
	2.4
	–/–
	0.3
	0.5
	0.4
	0.3

	Hawai‘i
	1.8–1.9
	2.1
	1.9–2.1
	2.1
	1.8–2.1
	2.9
	2.8
	0/–
	0.3
	0.08
	0

	Tetiaroa
	1.2–1.2
	1.4
	1.0–1.2
	1.4
	1.2–1.4
	2.4
	2.5
	1.9
	–/–
	0.4
	0.3

	Juan de Nova Island
	1.0–1.1
	1.1
	1.1–1.7
	1.1
	1.0–1.2
	2.4
	2.6
	2.1
	1.4
	–/–
	0.08

	Kenya
	1.0–1.1
	1.2
	1.1–1.8
	1.2
	1.1–1.3
	2.5
	2.7
	2.3
	1.5
	0.2
	–/–
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